Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 46797

001.15.00001

003.15.00124

003.00.00579
001.00.00247

002.00.00095

002.00.00140

003.00.00309
001.15.00082

“ 003.00.00046
001.15.00192

003.00.00606




Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 46797

001.15.00029 >

001.00.00093

003.00.00274

DETAILA

~001.15.00037

002.15.00053

002.00.000151>

003.00.00221
DETAIL B

002.00.00117

002.15.00086

002.15.00082

002.15.00091




Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 46797

003.00.00346 -

~0 002.12.00014
|
| 002.12.00011 g
1

001.12.00012

002.12.00013

002.12.00009

DETAILC

002.00.00198

&

001.00.00304
002.00.00286

002.00.00296



Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 46797

003.00.00046
001.15.00131

(001.15.00012 >




Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 46797

\

003.00.00736

002.00.00051
006.15.00018

N

003.00.00538

8

003.00.00244

y

, l 002.00.00317
002.15.00106 %

p—
001.15.00149

b y = | e
003.00.00734 \ . \ .
e 0ronco0d )
. 003.00.00151
006.15.00019 -

002.15.00058 : i i 4

006.15.00017 S
003.00.00004

003.00.00046

WASH PUMP SUPPORT

003.00.00731

*’
9

o

I 003.00.00065
003.00.00732

DETAILA




Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 46797

—— -~ 003.00.00046

0

=

003.00.00687

| P
| -
|
« )
003.00.00487 > 003.00.00046 | =(u|
= |

; I 002.00.00195" -
002.00.00195 | - 4 ‘
' — x4 002.00.00233

P I < 002.00.00242




Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 46797

001.15.00169

002.00.00265

001.15.00037

003.00.00631

003.00.00198-4




Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 46797

e =

003.00.00041
£C_001.00.00204 Jou ==

003.00.00516

001.15.00148
003.00.00180
002.00.00090

003.00.00260

BOILER SUPPORT

L s 5

4 $93.00.00575 5\ & 002.00.00076
bom .00.00204
002.00.00150
003.00.00041



Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 46797

003.00.00033
002.15.00031

001.15.00078
003.15.00095

003.00.00431

003.00.00086

003.00.00570

001.00.00204
003.00.00041

003.00.00004
003.00.00046

Vé’
/ Ty

/’

@ 003.00.00041 001.00.00204

003.00.00140

002.00.00233

003.00.00269

002.00.00144

002.00.00091

003.00.00014

003.00.00104

002.00.00083

002.00.00169

002.15.00017

001.15.00012

002.15.00075

003.00.00516

002.00.00090

003.00.00168




Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 46797

002.15.00083 /

003.00.00441 '
,/ B
”~ -y
003.00.00104 1
002.00.00169

002.00.00223
002.15.00024

003.00.00516
001.00.00204

003.00.00041

{002.00.00119-T1 / }
C(002.00.00119-T3

002.51.00007

002.00.00308

002.00.00119-T4

002.15.00103 \
N
002.15.00084 >

002.15.00080

001.00.00110

002.00.00091

002.00.00140

002.00.00095

002.00.00144
002.00.00030

002.00.00226

002.00.00119-T2



Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 46797

001.00.00017

002.15.00078

©002.00.00091

T

‘
001.00.00093 >

002.00.00097

y

—
<~

(%
4 002.00.00037

2.15.00017
002.00.00083 002.15.000




Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 577
A T ——
B

002.15.00081-A ¢

002.15.00081-B

®

002.00.00145

002.15.00085



Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 46797

i i

002.00.00109

003.00.00166 003.00.00439 003.00.00390




Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 46797

Item No.
73794
73825

73833

73774

AE405

73800

61020

61024

AD882

AE406

AD884

73752
73793
73776
73812
41122

73853

73832

73805

73864

73863

73779

61046

73865

AE407

61036

61044

AE408
AE409
AE410

Description
Filter Retaining Nut for 46797
Inox Screw 2.9x10 for 46797

M10 Nut DIN 439 Inox for 46797
Domed Cap Nut M6 for 46797
Lock Washer D4 for 46797

Galvanized Lock Washer 6.4x11x0.7
for 46797

Front Cover Screw Inox M6x25 for 46797

Leveling Feet 1 3/4” 304 145/210
M10x25 for 46797

Washer 4x10 for 46797

Bracket for Pressure Gauge 1510 for
46797

Bracket for Peristaltic Pumps Model 1200
for 46797

Back Cover 1500 for 46797

Filter Element for 46797

Door Handle 1500 for 46797

Inox Bolt M8x70 for 46797

Door Spring Turbo for 46797
Pump Filter Turbo 1500 for 46797

Lower Back Cover 1500 for 46797

Hood Support Pipe 30x1100 for 46797

Support for Filter Mid for 46797

Support for Filter Back for 46797

Door Handle to Hood Connector for
46797

Basket Support 1500 for 46797

Support Plate for Pressostat for 46797

Spacer D12/10x23 for 46797

Boiler Turbo for 46797

Inox Knob for Square Tank Filter 1500~
600 for 46797

Control Panel - Steel Base for 46797
Front Cover for 46797
Inox Base for Draining Pump for 46797

Position

001.00.00017

001.00.00073

001.00.00093

001.00.00110

001.00.00162

001.00.00204

001.00.00247

001.00.00256

001.00.00280

001.00.00304

001.12.00033

001.15.00001

001.15.00012

001.15.00029

001.15.00036

001.15.00037

001.15.00078

001.15.00082

001.15.00084

001.15.00094

001.15.00095

001.15.00100

001.15.00113

001.15.00131

001.15.00145-
1

001.15.00148

001.15.00153

001.15.00155

001.15.00156

001.15.00169

Item No.

AE411
AE412

AE413

41137

73780

AE414

73766

73768

61019

73841

73856

73821
41140
60952
73749
AE415

64817

73822

AE416

AE4T7

AE418

AE419

41106

AE420

AE421

73831

41139

73763
60978
AE422

Description
Plastic Handle Spacer for 46797
Electrical Components Panel for 46797

Electrical Components Box Cover for
46797

Inox Niple 1/2" for 46797

Drain and Overflow Base Nut 1 1/2 for
46797

Nut M4 Galvanised for 46797

Clamp 40-60 for 46797

Clamp 60-80 for 46797

Clamp 10-16 for 46797

Nut 1/2 for 46797

Rinse Base TUR - KN for 46797

Inox Nut M3 for 46797
O Ring 10.5x3 for 46797
Inox Nut M4 for 46797
O-Ring 20x4 for 46797
O-Ring 48x4 for 46797

Inlet Hose 1500mm 10x14.5 Hot Water
Straight/Elbow with Gasket for 46797

Inox Nut M8 for 46797

Hose Black (3/8) 10x16.5 L: 780mm
Boiler - DVGW Valve for 46797

Hose Black (3/8) 10x16.5 L: 1110mm
Water Valve - DVGW Valve for 46797

Hose Black (3/8) 10x16.5 L: 360mm
Boiler - Machine Tank for 46797

Hose Black (3/8) 10x16.5 L: 500mm
Water Valve - T Connector D10-D10
for 46797

Wash Pump Inlet Hose for 46797

Hose Black (1/4) 6x12 L: 630mm T
Connector D10-D6 - Rinse Pump (Hose
not Visible) for 46797

Hose Black (1/4) 6x12 L: 560mm T
Connector D10-D6 - Pressure Gauge
(Hose not Visible) for 46797

Lock Washer Inox 4 for 46797
Rinse Pipe Retaining Nut for 46797

Cap for Rinse Arm for 46797
O-Ring 45x6 for 46797
Nut M10 Galvanised for 46797

Position

001.15.00182

001.15.00191

001.15.00192

002.00.00030

002.00.00037

002.00.00046

002.00.00050

002.00.00051

002.00.00052

002.00.00062

002.00.00083

002.00.00090

002.00.00091

002.00.00095

002.00.00097

002.00.00102

002.00.00109

002.00.00117

002.00.00119-

T

002.00.00119-

T2

002.00.00119-

T3

002.00.00119-

T4

002.00.00127

002.00.00132-

™

002.00.00132-

T2

002.00.00140

002.00.00144

002.00.00145

002.00.00150

002.00.00151

Item No.

AD905
73871

61006

AD906

73861

41136

61018

73773

61007

60376

60981

AE423
65670
65669
AE424
41085

AE425

AE426

AE427

AE428

AE429

73755

41132

61040

AE430

73855

41131

73847
73808
73807

Description
Lock Washer M4 for 46797
Teflon 12-6-2 for 46797

Balance F15x20 for 46797
Fittings 1/4x7 Fem for 46797

Rubber Gasket 109x54x3 for 46797

Inox Angle Male/Female 1/2" for 46797
Clamp 8-12 for 46797
Detergent Tank Injector for 46797

Filter Plastic for Rinse Aid Valve for
46797

Elbow Draining Pipe OD22-ID19mm 1.5
for 46797

Pressure Gauge 2" 0/60 PSI 1/4 NPT
for 46797

Nut M5 Galv for 46797

PRV Valve for 46797

T-Connection Boiler 10 - 6 for 46797
Pressure Hose 20x30 for 46797
Sprayer for Rinsing Arm for 46797

Angle F/F 1 D35 for 46797
Thread Nipple 1 L35 for 46797

Gasket 1 for 46797

Washer D55x35 for 46797

Nut 1 for 46797

Base for Tank Filter Turbo 150 for 46797

Drain and Overflow Base for 46797

Retaining Plate Turbo for 46797

Retaining Plate for Filter for 46797

Pump Output Hose for 46797
Drain and Overflow Pipe for 46797

Plastic Guide D.30 for 46797
Inox Axle Bolt Short M8x17 for 46797
Inox Axle Bolt M8x35 Long for 46797

Position
002.00.00162

002.00.00169

002.00.00195

002.00.00198

002.00.00223

002.00.00226

002.00.00231

002.00.00233

002.00.00242

002.00.00265

002.00.00286

002.00.00296
002.00.00307
002.00.00308
002.00.00317

002.11.00008

002.12.00009

002.12.00011

002.12.00012

002.12.00013

002.12.00014

002.15.00012

002.15.00017

002.15.00024

002.15.00025

002.15.00029

002.15.00031

002.15.00044
002.15.00052

002.15.00053



Parts Breakdown

Model CD-GR-1500 46797

Item No.

73854

73872

61048

73882

AE431

73806

41124

41126

41123

41125

73845

73858

61038

73795

AE432

41127

AD916
73802
41091

60968

41090

73843

73834

41119

60957

73852

73878

73816

60310

AE433

Description
Pump Inlet Hose for 46797

Teflon Washer 16x8x1mm for 46797

Tank Filter Base Rubber Gasket Turbo
for 46797

Wash Supply Inox Turbo for 46797

Rinsing Arm A and B for 46797

Inox Axle 20 8 Turbo for 46797

Wash and Rinse Group Retaining Nut 25
7 8 for 46797

Wash and Rinse Base Lower Plastic
for 46797

Rinsing and Washing Arms Cross Plastic
for 46797

Wash and Rinse Base Upper Plastic
for 46797

Pipes Turbo 1500 Inox 30x1x248 for
46797

Rinse Supply Inox Turbo for 46797

Wash and Rinse Cross Turbo Complete
for 46797

Flow Control Disc for Base for 46797

Reducing D40-25 for Drain Pump for
46797

Teflon 18x10 for 46797

T-Connector D10-D10 for 46797
Heater Element Cover for 46797
Pressostat Chamber for 46797
Cable Rubber Protector for 46797

Pressostat Switch for 46797

Nut M6 Galvanised for 46797
M4 Nut Galvanized for 46797

Relay Magnetic Contactor for 46797

Galv. Nut M3 for 46797

Pump 1.5 HP 208-240V 6 2P UL for
46797

Threaded Shaft M4x60 for 46797
Inox Hex Bolt M6x20 for 46797

Detergent Inlet Tube 4x6mm
(Transparent) for 46797

Tubo Transparent 4x6 L: 2500mm for
46797

Position

002.15.00058
002.15.00074

002.15.00075

002.15.00080

0
AB

002.15.00082
002.15.00083
002.15.00084
002.15.00085
002.15.00086

002.15.00089
002.15.00090
002.15.00091
002.15.00103

002.15.00106

002.35.00026

002.51.00007
003.00.00004
003.00.00014

003.00.00025

003.00.00033

003.00.00041
003.00.00046

003.00.00056
003.00.00065

003.00.00079
003.00.00086

003.00.00104

003.00.00140

003.00.00140-
1

02.15.00081-

Item No.

AE434

AD925

AD927

41087

41088

41113

AD928

60959

73883

61045

AD929

73758

73839

73811

60969

AE435

AE436
73838
73829
73772

73869

AE437

AD932

AD933

73803

AD934

73815

60973

60311

73884

Description

Tubo Transparent 4x6 L: 1160mm for
46797

Double Water Input Valve for 46797

Plast Basket 50x50 for 46797

Tank Thermofuse 90C for 46797

Boiler Thermofuse 105C for 46797

Tank Draining Pump/Motor 230V-65W
for 46797

Terminal Block Support for 46797

Tapping Screw 3.5x9.5 for 46797

Washer Inox 6x18 for 46797

Inox Hex Screw M6x12 for 46797

Clamp 20-32 for 46797

Boiler Element Fitting Base for 46797
Non Return Valve (DVGW) for 46797
Inox Bolt M10x64 Allen for 46797

Galve. Bolt M4x10 for 46797

Power Supply Board 6Con. for 46797

Nut M8 Galv for 46797
Micro Relay 8 Pins Faston for 46797
Inox Tapping Screw 4.2x13 for 46797
Copler 8x31 for 46797

Tapping Screw 4.8x13 for 46797

Rubber Cable Protection N.01 for 46797

Hex Bolt M6x12 Galvanised for 46797

Plastic Basket 500x000 for Glasses for
46797

Heating Element Nut 13mm M4-M6 for
46797

Plastic Cutlery Quadrato for 46797
Inox Hex Bolt M4x60 for 46797
Pipe Rubber Protector for 46797

Rinse Aid Inlet Tube 4x6mm (Blue) for
46797

Washer Steel 6x18 for 46797

Position

003.00.00140-2

003.00.00151

003.00.00166

003.00.00168

003.00.00180

003.00.00184

003.00.00198-4

003.00.00200

003.00.00221

003.00.00242

003.00.00244

003.00.00260

003.00.00269

003.00.00274

003.00.00278

003.00.0030

003.00.00301
003.00.00306
003.00.00309

003.00.00323

003.00.00346

003.00.00347

003.00.00355

003.00.00390

003.00.00431

003.00.00439

003.00.00441

003.00.00466

003.00.00487

003.00.00516

Item No.

41133

AE438

73867

61037

73827

73820

AE439

AE440

AD935

AD936

AD939

AD940

AD941

AD942

AD943

AD944

AD947
AD948
AD950
AE441

AE442

41128

AE443

AE444

61034

AE445

AE446

AE447

Description
Terminal Block 16mm for 46797

Plastic Grip D25 for 46797

Tank Heating Element Retaining Bracket
for 46797

Heater Element Boiler 1500 7.5kW for
46797

Inox Screw M4x10 for 46797

Inox Machine Screw M4x10 for 46797

Inox Screw M3x10 for 46797

Magnetic Contactor for 230TF 7.5kW
for 46797

Atlas Main Board Version for 46797

User Interface 7 SEGM Display Version
for 46797

Electromagnetic Filter for 46797
Spacer Plastic PCB RC-14 for 46797
Box Plastic 100x100x70 for 46797

PCU Spacer 3.4x6x5 for 46797

Peristaltic Detergent Pump Seko for
46797

Peristaltic Rinse-Aid Pump Seko 0.7t
Fixed Flow for 46797

Magnetic Unit D17-4 for 46797
Magnetic Sensor (UL Type) for 46797
Detergent-Rinse Aid Pump Kit for 46797
Tank Draining Pump Kit for 46797

Power Switch On-Off Comeloux for
46797

Tank Heating Element C 1500 6Kw
for 46797

Film for LCD for 46797
Control Panel Complete for 46797

Boiler 1500 400V Complete (1 Heating
Elements) for 46797

Boiler Complete for 46797

Electrical Box (UL/ETL) for 46797

Electrical Box for Power Supply for
46797

Position

003.00.00534

003.00.00538

003.00.00570

003.00.00575

003.00.00579

003.00.00580

003.00.00581

003.00.00606

003.00.00607

003.00.00609

003.00.00625

003.00.00630

003.00.00631

003.00.00659

003.00.00684

003.00.00687

003.00.00731
003.00.00732
003.00.00734

003.00.00736

003.15.00010

003.15.00095

003.15.00117

003.15.00124

006.15.00008

006.15.00017

006.15.00018

006.15.00019



